
2000 Main Street,
Huntington Beach, CA 92648City of Huntington Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-453

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:4/4/2019 City Council/Public Financing Authority

On agenda: Final action:5/20/2019 5/20/2019

Title: Accept bid and authorize execution of a construction contract with Alfaro Communications
Construction, Inc. in the amount of $289,075 for the traffic signal modification at the intersection of
Newland Street and Ellis Avenue - CC-1491; and appropriate Traffic Impact funds for construction and
authorize change orders not to exceed 15 percent

Attachments: 1. Att#1-Location Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council/Public Financing
Authority

5/20/2019 1 Pass

City of Huntington Beach Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

